
A
rt

 n
o

: 8
87

54
75

9 
ve

r. 
00

4

Kit Spare part padlock

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
– JUST FOLLOW ME

SPARE PART PADLOCK
KIT 36700103, 36700104, 36700105, 36700106

PROPERTY PROTECTION

88754759 ver. 004 PROTECTING PEOPLE, PROPERTY, AND PROCESSES.  |  troax.com 1/4
4/4 www.troax.com

3b

Kit Spare part padlock UX450

M8x25

Kit Spare part padlock UR350

5

5

3a

M8x25

Ø10

Ø10



2/4 3/4Kit Spare part padlockKit Spare part padlock www.troax.com

A
rt no

: 88754759 ver. 004 A
rt

 n
o

: 8
87

54
75

9 
ve

r. 
00

4

www.troax.com

5

Kit Spare part padlock 
UX450 R 36700104

Kit Spare part padlock

1

x1
Kit Spare part padlock UX450

M8x45

2

x1

x1
M8x45

x1
M8x25 x2

Kit Spare part padlock 
UX450 L 36700106

x1
x1

x1
M8x45

x1
M8x25 x2

Kit Spare part padlock 
UR350 36700103

Kit Spare part padlock    
N 36700105

x1
x1

x1
M8x45

x1
M8x25 x2

x2

x1
M8x45

x1
M8x25 x2

Ø10
Ø10

Kit Spare part padlock UR350

M8x45

Ø10

36
70

00
26

36
70

00
42

89
05

01
39

89
05

02
19

36
70

00
52

36
70

00
42

89
05

01
39

89
05

02
19

36
70

00
30

36
70

00
42

89
05

01
39

89
05

02
19

36
70

00
52

89
05

01
39

89
05

02
19

5

89
05

02
54

89
05

02
54

89
05

02
54

89
05

02
54


